LESAK CUP 2020
2020-08-29 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 12:20:18 | 2005 a starsi | prihlaseno: 47

20 km

kategorie
Zeny 136
Kadeti 128
Kadetky 138
Zeny 144
Kadetky 141
Masters | 101
Masters | 129
Masters Il
Kadetky
Masters Il 102
Veterani 103
Masters Il 130
Juniorky 104
Muzi 131
MuZi 132
Juniorky 137
Masters | 105
Masters | 106
Masters Il 108
Masters Il 109
Veterani 110
MuZi 111
Zeny
Veterani 145
Masters | 140
Muzi
Masters Il
Kadeti 112
Muzi 113
Muzi 114
Masters |
Masters Il 115
Kadeti 116
Muzi 117
Masters Il
Masters Il 118
Kadeti 146
Veterani 148
Veterani 120
Masters Il 139
Zeny
Zeny 121
Masters Il 133
Masters Il 122
Masters Il 134
Masters |
Veterani 143
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMKOVA JANA
BAJER JAN
BENESOVA ANNA
BERGEROVA KATERINA
BEZSTAROSTI NICOL
CELBA PETR
CINKE ROBERT
CVRKAL MARTIN
CVRKALOVA AMELIE
CERMAK JAN
CIPERA RADEK
DUSEK VILEM
FULKOVA SARKA
GABRIEL DAVID
GABRIEL TOMAS
GOLINEY MARYANA
HABR JAN
HABR LUKAS
JANCIK LADISLAV
JEHLIK VACLAV
KAKRDA TOMAS
KANA TOMAS
KHYROVA ANETA
KOBLASA JIRi
KRUSZ PIOTREK
KUNT LUKAS
LESAGE MARTIN
MEIER LUKAS
MELICHAR PAVEL
MICHALEC PETR
PLACHTA PAVEL
PLODEK STEPAN
POLASEK DANIEL
POPELKA JAROSLAV
PROUZA LADISLAV
RENSKY MICHAL
SKALICKY JAKUB
SUCHOMEL OTTO
SIMO PAVELKOLAR
SPLICHAL LADISLAV
STEPANOVSKA EVA
TEUBEROVA KATERINA
VANECEK PETR
VASICEK ROMAN
VLCEK ROMAN
VOJTECH ALES
VONKA JIRi

2024-04-10 19:36:26 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LOKO TRUTNOV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
KOLA RTYNE

VICTUS.CZ
VICTUS.CZ

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

SKI RADVANICE

T) JISKRA JAROMER
REDPOINT TEAM
CHLASTANA PIRATES
CHLASTANA PIRATES
WWW.CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
DZS NACHOD

DZS NACHOD

JANCIK.BIZ

KAH SPORT

PARDUBICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

KKW NEXELO WAEBRZYCH
GHOST TEAM
TRANSBRODY

GHOST TEAM

MSK MOTOR SPORT
PITRS BIKES TEAM

KTM RACING TEAM FACTORY

ENVICONS

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
TRUTNOV

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SK OMT PARDUBICE
KOLARNA TEAM

DTJ HRACHOVISTE
QUINTBIKE.CZ

HSK CYCLING TEAM
SEMONICE
CONTINENTAL ADRSPACH
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ

start list

rocnik
1996
2005
2004
1992
2006
1986
1984
1977
2004
1978
1964
1975
2002
1992
1993
2002
1987
1985
1974
1974
1963
1995
1993
1965
1985
1997
1972
2004
1997
1995
1982
1977
2009
1991
1972
1979
2004
1962
1961
1978
1994
1990
1975
1974
1974
1982
1954
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